
    
           Producer: 2432 Outback Barrel Racing, Show Date: 06/07/25            
                       Contact: Karli McGowan 4065703361                        
                             Location: , SIDNEY, MT                             
                  OBRA OBRA peewee Jackpot in Peewee-SIDNEY #1               
                                                                                
Paying to  8 placings, Jackpot Total = $    90.00, Rider count = 9           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 26.441, Placings =  8, Pool = $   90.00                       
                     Not Placed = 1                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 26.441 $ 21.00         MADISON JOHNSON on COOKIE                      
   2nd 28.368 $ 17.00         KORA MCGOWAN on DUAL DOC DIAMOND               
   3rd 32.153 $ 15.00         SWAYZI FISCHER on CADDY                        
   4th 34.106 $ 13.00         MADDIE MANTELLI on QUEENIE                     
   5th 34.392 $ 10.00         OLIVIA NETZER on BUCK                          
   6th 47.754 $  6.00         EMERY CORNELIUSEN on GREY                      
   7th 51.588 $  5.00         ISLA WAGNER on BELLA                           
   8th 108.336 $  4.00        DELANEY SPONHEIM on HUGO                       
N/T    900.000                GREER WAGNER on LILY MAE                       
 
                                                                               
2:45 PM 06/08/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1   
                    OBRA OBRA open Jackpot in OPEN-SIDNEY #1                 
                                                                                
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1608.00, Rider count = 67          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 17.631, Placings =  8, Pool = $  450.24                       
     2D Time = 18.131, Placings = 19, Pool = $  418.08                       
     3D Time = 18.631, Placings = 14, Pool = $  385.92                       
     4D Time = 19.631, Placings = 17, Pool = $  353.76                       
                     Not Placed = 9                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.631 $180.00         TIENNA CANEN on CAN MAN FLING                  
   2nd 17.813 $135.00         CAROL BREUER on CN HESGOTABEFAMOUS             
   3rd 17.850 $ 90.00         KRIS VILAS on HOT OR NOT HOLLYWOOD             
   4th 17.852 $ 45.00         ALEXIS RISING on KODA                          
   5th 17.964                 TINA GRAHAM on FLF GUYS DARK CARTEL            
   6th 17.989                 TEONNA FUNK on SE A QUICK CORONA               
   7th 18.056                 CATHY ROESLER on STREAKIN MOOLA                
   8th 18.104                 KARLI MCGOWAN on RUBY                          
                                                                                



                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 18.176 $167.00         LAURA MCPHERSON on FAST N FEISTY               
   2nd 18.177 $125.00         SARAH NETZER on OZ STREAKIN IRISH              
   3rd 18.262 $ 84.00         PAIGE TWITCHELL on ROCKET SHADOW BLURR         
   4th 18.280 $ 42.00         DILLON MCPHERSON on BOTANIST                   
   5th 18.344                 BRENDA FISKETJON on JLO                        
   6th 18.355                 RAELYNN ROESLER on ROZZI PEARL                 
   7th 18.369                 CARRIE MURNION on EZ                           
   8th 18.425                 TINA GRAHAM on DIAMONDS OUT OF DUST            
   9th 18.431                 TRISTA MANTELLI on SHEZA HIRED GUN             
  10th 18.435                 MCKENZY AVERETT on HAGONS STREAKIN VAL         
  11th 18.460                 TEONNA FUNK on WISH FOR WONDERFUL              
  12th 18.477                 MCKENZY AVERETT on CLEATIN SUN BULLY           
  13th 18.495                 RYLEE WEILER on HM SHES ON FIRE                
  14th 18.496                 Jen Obrigewitch on LD Miss Irish Twist         
  15th 18.547                 HOPE DORMER on SEPHORAS PLAYBOY GUN            
  16th 18.558                 MICHAELA PERBIX on HEADING TA FAME             
  17th 18.570                 RAELYNN ROESLER on IMA JETN WONDER             
  18th 18.587                 CATHY ROESLER on NO FOOLS NUGGETTE             
  19th 18.614                 SARAH NETZER on JF STREAK IN CREEK             
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.635 $154.00         TIENNA CANEN on MRI SWIFT BREEZE               
   2nd 18.772 $116.00 IDK     KATE OBRIGEWITCH on CURIOUS FIREWATER          
   3rd 18.793 $ 77.00         DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on CLASSY                    
   4th 18.874 $ 39.00         BARB PIRRIE on TM FINAL FINISH                 
   5th 18.900                 VICKIE GILJE on VK COOL DUAL DOC               
   6th 18.966                 TRISTA MANTELLI on BUD                         
   7th 19.050                 JURZI HVINDEN on THIS CAT HATES WATER          
   8th 19.074                 DEB RYAN on EASY MOVE TA VEGAS                 
   9th 19.190                 KAYCEE LEE on SHOWBOATS SWEETNESS              
  10th 19.252                 KATHY WOOTAN on DHR TJ HAS FRECKLES                                    
  11th 19.285                 VICKIE GILJE on FRENCHINS DATE                 
  12th 19.495                 KATHY WOOTAN on SO HIGH IM STREAKIN            
  13th 19.560                 MANDY BISHOP on DW STREAK OF DIAMONDS          
  14th 19.605                 TEONNA FUNK on GOPHER GONE CLASSY              
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 19.710 $142.00         TEAGAN ANTOS on VK INCOMING CASH               
   2nd 19.778 $106.00         KODI FISCHER on BLING                          
   3rd 19.803 $ 71.00         OLIVIA TORGERSON on CC                         
   4th 19.924 $ 35.00         VICTORIA ESKRIDGE on DE PACKIN FREIGHT         
   5th 20.140         Member  ASHLEY FULTON on SPLITTERS RED CANYON          
   6th 20.160                 ZOEY MITCHELL on PA FRENCH ME MAYBE            



   7th 20.380                 CHARLENE NETZER on COUNTRY FIREWATER           
   8th 20.387                 AUTUMN DEMPEWOLF on QUATRO                     
   9th 20.497                 TRACIE NEHRING on SHAWNES BAILEY BUG           
  10th 20.666                 DILLON MCPHERSON on BEARBEAR CAT               
  11th 20.737                 NICK ERICKSON on CZECHMEOUTINFAMOUS            
  12th 20.879                 BAILEY DEVETTE on KEYSTONE                     
  13th 21.575                 PAISLEY SMITH on WYOS GOLD DOLL                
  14th 22.241                 MICKIE STUART on BORNTHEFORTHOFJULY            
  15th 22.806                 TINA GRAHAM on A STREAK OF HICKORY             
  16th 23.724                 SESHA REUKAUF on FIREWATERS TRIPLE             
  17th 25.000                 DENISE CORNELIUSEN on HOLY QUIXITE ROOSTE      
N/T    900.000                Kylee Rodgers on LOWRY COUGARWOOD STAR         
N/T    900.000                ZOIE BURNS on NEWT                             
N/T    918.011                SKYLER NEUMANN on SWEET POPPET                 
N/T    918.590                ZOEY MITCHELL on HAIDAS ILLUMINATION           
N/T    918.617                TEONNA FUNK on OBAR MISS BLU STAR              
N/T    918.781                DILLON MCPHERSON on A SMOOYH HUSSY             
N/T    919.287                ALLISON GLISSON on FRENCHIES SNEAKIN UP        
N/T    921.161                TWYLA DONAHUE on CLYDE                         
N/T    928.000                HOPE DORMER on JESSE JO JUNEWOOD               
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                  OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in SENIOR-SIDNEY #1               
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   224.00, Rider count = 14          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 17.813, Placings =  2, Pool = $  112.00                       
     2D Time = 18.313, Placings =  2, Pool = $   67.20                       
     3D Time = 18.813, Placings = 10, Pool = $   44.80                       
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.813 $112.00         CAROL BREUER on CN HESGOTABEFAMOUS             
   2nd 18.056                 CATHY ROESLER on STREAKIN MOOLA                
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 18.344 $ 67.00         BRENDA FISKETJON on JLO                        
   2nd 18.587                 CATHY ROESLER on NO FOOLS NUGGETTE             
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.874 $ 45.00         BARB PIRRIE on TM FINAL FINISH                 
   2nd 18.900                 VICKIE GILJE on VK COOL DUAL DOC               
   3rd 19.074                 DEB RYAN on EASY MOVE TA VEGAS                 
   4th 19.252                 KATHY WOOTAN on DHR TJ HAS FRECKLES            



   5th 19.285                 VICKIE GILJE on FRENCHINS DATE                 
   6th 19.495                 KATHY WOOTAN on SO HIGH IM STREAKIN            
   7th 19.924                 VICTORIA ESKRIDGE on DE PACKIN FREIGHT         
   8th 20.380                 CHARLENE NETZER on COUNTRY FIREWATER           
   9th 20.497                 TRACIE NEHRING on SHAWNES BAILEY BUG           
  10th 23.171                 DEB MADISON on GEMMA                           
 
                                                                               
2:45 PM 06/08/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1   
                   OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in TEEN-SIDNEY #1                
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   256.00, Rider count = 16          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 17.989, Placings =  4, Pool = $  128.00                       
     2D Time = 18.989, Placings =  7, Pool = $   76.80                       
     3D Time = 19.989, Placings =  1, Pool = $   51.20                       
                     Not Placed = 4                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.989 $ 77.00         TEONNA FUNK on SE A QUICK CORONA               
   2nd 18.460 $ 51.00         TEONNA FUNK on WISH FOR WONDERFUL              
   3rd 18.495                 RYLEE WEILER on HM SHES ON FIRE                
   4th 18.772         IDK     KATE OBRIGEWITCH on CURIOUS FIREWATER          
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 19.050 $ 46.00         JURZI HVINDEN on THIS CAT HATES WATER          
   2nd 19.437 $ 31.00         SOPHIE NATHE on RAZOR                          
   3rd 19.466                 ZOEY JOHNSON on BUBBA                          
   4th 19.514                 NAKONA FISCHER on FLIT TO PERK                 
   5th 19.605                 TEONNA FUNK on GOPHER GONE CLASSY              
   6th 19.710                 TEAGAN ANTOS on VK INCOMING CASH               
   7th 19.803                 OLIVIA TORGERSON on CC                         
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 21.440 $ 51.00         RYLEE WEILER on LA CINCO SENORITA              
N/T    900.000                ZOIE BURNS on NEWT                             
N/T    900.000                Kylee Rodgers on LOWRY COUGARWOOD STAR         
N/T    918.617                TEONNA FUNK on OBAR MISS BLU STAR              
N/T    930.362                KOLBEE SPORTMAN on VALENTINE                   
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                  OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in YOUTH-SIDNEY #1                
                                                                                



Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   160.00, Rider count = 10          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 18.793, Placings =  1, Pool = $   80.00                       
     2D Time = 19.793, Placings =  2, Pool = $   48.00                       
     3D Time = 20.793, Placings =  2, Pool = $   32.00                       
                     Not Placed = 5                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 18.793 $ 80.00         DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on CLASSY                    
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 19.914 $ 48.00         KASHLI DEMPEWOLF on FLOYD                      
   2nd 20.160                 ZOEY MITCHELL on PA FRENCH ME MAYBE            
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 22.187 $ 32.00         SARAH JOHNSON on FIN                           
   2nd 29.364                 BRISTOL FISCHER on CINCO                       
N/T    900.000                MAIA MCGOWAN on JESS MISS SCARLET              
N/T    900.000                SARAH JOHNSON on LUCY                          
N/T    918.590                ZOEY MITCHELL on HAIDAS ILLUMINATION           
N/T    921.295                TILLIE DEMPEWOLF on BLAKE                      
N/T    930.626                ANNISTON SPONHEIM on BAMS SMARTY JET           
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                  OBRA OBRA peewee Jackpot in PEEWEE-SIDNEY #2               
                                                                                
Paying to  8 placings, Jackpot Total = $    80.00, Rider count = 8           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 24.656, Placings =  6, Pool = $   80.00                       
                     Not Placed = 2                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 24.656 $ 20.00         MADISON JOHNSON on COOKIE                      
   2nd 28.368 $ 16.00         KORA MCGOWAN on DUAL DOC DIAMOND               
   3rd 34.106 $ 15.00         MADDIE MANTELLI on QUEENIE                     
   4th 37.109 $ 12.00         SWAYZI FISCHER on CADDY                        
   5th 49.371 $ 10.00         EMERY CORNELIUSEN on GREY                      
   6th 51.588 $  7.00         ISLA WAGNER on BELLA                           
N/T    900.000                GREER WAGNER on LILY MAE                       
N/T    900.000                DELANEY SPONHEIM on HUGO                       
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                    OBRA OBRA open Jackpot in OPEN-SIDNEY #2                 
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1344.00, Rider count = 56          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 17.631, Placings =  6, Pool = $  376.32                       
     2D Time = 18.131, Placings = 13, Pool = $  349.44                       
     3D Time = 18.631, Placings = 10, Pool = $  322.56                       
     4D Time = 19.631, Placings = 16, Pool = $  295.68                       
                     Not Placed = 11                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.631 $162.00         TIENNA CANEN on CAN MAN FLING                  
   2nd 17.764 $124.00         KRIS VILAS on HOT OR NOT HOLLYWOOD             
   3rd 17.777 $ 90.00         CAROL BREUER on CN HESGOTABEFAMOUS             
   4th 17.852                 ALEXIS RISING on KODA                          
   5th 17.964                 TINA GRAHAM on FLF GUYS DARK CARTEL            
   6th 18.104                 KARLI MCGOWAN on RUBY                          
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 18.177 $150.00         SARAH NETZER on OZ STREAKIN IRISH              
   2nd 18.278 $115.00         DEB RYAN on EASY MOVE TA VEGAS                 
   3rd 18.328 $ 84.00 IDK     KATE OBRIGEWITCH on CURIOUS FIREWATER          
   4th 18.365                 HOPE DORMER on JESSE JO JUNEWOOD               
   5th 18.425                 TINA GRAHAM on DIAMONDS OUT OF DUST            
   6th 18.431                 TRISTA MANTELLI on SHEZA HIRED GUN             
   7th 18.435                 MCKENZY AVERETT on HAGONS STREAKIN VAL         
   8th 18.460                 TEONNA FUNK on WISH FOR WONDERFUL              
   9th 18.477                 MCKENZY AVERETT on CLEATIN SUN BULLY           
  10th 18.495                 RYLEE WEILER on HM SHES ON FIRE                
  11th 18.496                 Jen Obrigewitch on LD Miss Irish Twist         
  12th 18.613                 TEONNA FUNK on SE A QUICK CORONA               
  13th 18.614                 SARAH NETZER on JF STREAK IN CREEK             
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.635 $139.00         TIENNA CANEN on MRI SWIFT BREEZE               
   2nd 18.793 $ 92.00         DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on CLASSY                    
Tie    18.793 $ 92.00         KAYCEE LEE on SHOWBOATS SWEETNESS              
   4th 18.900                 VICKIE GILJE on VK COOL DUAL DOC               
   5th 18.966                 TRISTA MANTELLI on BUD                         
   6th 19.252                 KATHY WOOTAN on DHR TJ HAS FRECKLES            
   7th 19.285                 VICKIE GILJE on FRENCHINS DATE                 
   8th 19.314                 ZOEY MITCHELL on HAIDAS ILLUMINATION           
   9th 19.495                 KATHY WOOTAN on SO HIGH IM STREAKIN            
  10th 19.605                 TEONNA FUNK on GOPHER GONE CLASSY              



                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 19.694 $127.00         VICTORIA ESKRIDGE on DE PACKIN FREIGHT         
   2nd 19.774 $ 98.00         ZOEY MITCHELL on PA FRENCH ME MAYBE            
   3rd 19.836 $ 71.00         TEAGAN ANTOS on VK INCOMING CASH               
   4th 19.888                 PAISLEY SMITH on WYOS GOLD DOLL                
   5th 20.070                 OLIVIA TORGERSON on CC                         
   7th 20.387                 AUTUMN DEMPEWOLF on QUATRO                     
   8th 20.391                 PAIGE TWITCHELL on ROCKET SHADOW BLURR         
   9th 20.497                 TRACIE NEHRING on SHAWNES BAILEY BUG           
  10th 20.588                 CHARLENE NETZER on COUNTRY FIREWATER           
  11th 20.629                 BAILEY DEVETTE on KEYSTONE                     
  12th 20.669                 MANDY BISHOP on DW STREAK OF DIAMONDS          
  13th 20.737                 NICK ERICKSON on CZECHMEOUTINFAMOUS            
  14th 22.293                 MICKIE STUART on BORNTHEFORTHOFJULY            
  15th 22.806                 TINA GRAHAM on A STREAK OF HICKORY             
  16th 24.523                 DENISE CORNELIUSEN on HOLY QUIXITE ROOSTE      
N/T    900.000                SESHA REUKAUF on FIREWATERS TRIPLE             
N/T    900.000                JURZI HVINDEN on ROCKET CASH MAN               
N/T    900.000                Kylee Rodgers on LOWRY COUGARWOOD STAR         
N/T    918.011                SKYLER NEUMANN on SWEET POPPET                 
N/T    918.290                HOPE DORMER on SEPHORAS PLAYBOY GUN            
N/T    918.571                TWYLA DONAHUE on CLYDE                         
N/T    918.617                TEONNA FUNK on OBAR MISS BLU STAR              
N/T    918.748                BARB PIRRIE on TM FINAL FINISH                 
N/T    919.287                ALLISON GLISSON on FRENCHIES SNEAKIN UP        
N/T    919.663                ZOIE BURNS on NEWT                             
N/T    919.982                KODI FISCHER on BLING                          
 
                                                                               
2:45 PM 06/08/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1   
                  OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in SENIOR-SIDNEY #2               
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   176.00, Rider count = 11          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 17.777, Placings =  1, Pool = $   88.00                       
     2D Time = 18.277, Placings =  1, Pool = $   52.80                       
     3D Time = 18.777, Placings =  8, Pool = $   35.20                       
                     Not Placed = 1                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.777 $ 88.00         CAROL BREUER on CN HESGOTABEFAMOUS             
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   



   1st 18.278 $ 53.00         DEB RYAN on EASY MOVE TA VEGAS                 
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.900 $ 35.00         VICKIE GILJE on VK COOL DUAL DOC               
   2nd 19.252                 KATHY WOOTAN on DHR TJ HAS FRECKLES            
   3rd 19.285                 VICKIE GILJE on FRENCHINS DATE                 
   4th 19.495                 KATHY WOOTAN on SO HIGH IM STREAKIN            
   5th 19.694                 VICTORIA ESKRIDGE on DE PACKIN FREIGHT         
   6th 20.497                 TRACIE NEHRING on SHAWNES BAILEY BUG           
   7th 20.588                 CHARLENE NETZER on COUNTRY FIREWATER           
   8th 23.171                 DEB MADISON on GEMMA                           
N/T    918.748                BARB PIRRIE on TM FINAL FINISH                 
 
                                                                               
2:45 PM 06/08/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1   
                   OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in TEEN-SIDNEY #2                
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   272.00, Rider count = 17          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 18.328, Placings =  5, Pool = $  136.00                       
     2D Time = 19.328, Placings =  6, Pool = $   81.60                       
     3D Time = 20.328, Placings =  1, Pool = $   54.40                       
                     Not Placed = 5                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 18.328 $ 82.00 IDK     KATE OBRIGEWITCH on CURIOUS FIREWATER          
   2nd 18.460 $ 54.00         TEONNA FUNK on WISH FOR WONDERFUL              
   3rd 18.495                 RYLEE WEILER on HM SHES ON FIRE                
   4th 18.613                 TEONNA FUNK on SE A QUICK CORONA               
   5th 19.161                 RYLEE WEILER on LA CINCO SENORITA              
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 19.605 $ 49.00         TEONNA FUNK on GOPHER GONE CLASSY              
   2nd 19.695 $ 33.00         NAKONA FISCHER on FLIT TO PERK                 
   3rd 19.760                 SOPHIE NATHE on RAZOR                          
   4th 19.836                 TEAGAN ANTOS on VK INCOMING CASH               
   5th 20.070                 OLIVIA TORGERSON on CC                         
   6th 20.158                 ZOEY JOHNSON on BUBBA                          
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 20.568 $ 54.00         ZOEY JOHNSON on LUCY                           
N/T    900.000                JURZI HVINDEN on ROCKET CASH MAN               
N/T    900.000                Kylee Rodgers on LOWRY COUGARWOOD STAR         
N/T    918.617                TEONNA FUNK on OBAR MISS BLU STAR              



N/T    919.663                ZOIE BURNS on NEWT                             
N/T    925.881                KOLBEE SPORTMAN on VALENTINE                   
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                    OBRA Table 4 Jackpot in YOUTH-SIDNEY #2                  
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   180.00, Rider count = 10          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 18.793, Placings =  3, Pool = $   77.40                       
     2D Time = 19.793, Placings =  1, Pool = $   59.40                       
     3D Time = 20.793, Placings =  3, Pool = $   43.20                       
                     Not Placed = 3                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 18.793 $ 77.00         DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on CLASSY                    
   2nd 19.314                 ZOEY MITCHELL on HAIDAS ILLUMINATION           
   3rd 19.774                 ZOEY MITCHELL on PA FRENCH ME MAYBE            
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 19.967 $ 59.00         KASHLI DEMPEWOLF on FLOYD                      
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 20.811 $ 43.00         ANNISTON SPONHEIM on BAMS SMARTY JET           
   2nd 22.828                 TILLIE DEMPEWOLF on BLAKE                      
   3rd 33.083                 BRISTOL FISCHER on CINCO                       
N/T    900.000                MAIA MCGOWAN on JESS MISS SCARLET              
N/T    919.237                SARAH JOHNSON on LUCY                          
N/T    927.016                SARAH JOHNSON on FIN                          
 


